
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 53 0 0 0 2 0 26

By Mail 2112 0 0 0 9 0 0

Confirmation Notice 42 1 0 0 1 0 0

Correction 4326 4 1 1 10 1 4

Electronic Volunteer 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 185134 11 0 0 37 3 0

Failure to Vote 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

FPCA 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

In Person 1815 0 0 0 3 0 0

Jury Notice 3520 7 0 0 7 1 0

Merge Voters 32 0 0 0 1 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 57462962 429 118 30 2088 119 20

NVRA by Mail 104 2 0 0 4 0 0

Online Mail In Request 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

Online Voter Registration 625394 58 12 4 149 8 1

Online Voter Update 2214 1 1 2 4 0 0

Other Means 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petition 32 0 0 0 1 0 1

Same Day Election Day 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Social Security Administration 9860 10 2 0 23 3 0

State Designated Agencies 11665 12 0 0 39 0 0

USPS Sticker 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volunteer 1511 2 0 0 2 0 0

Voter Notification Card 22 0 0 0 0 0 1

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 07/01/2024 To: 07/31/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 08/09/2024
Report No.: VR-013

3737 537 134 37 2383 135 6963TOTAL 53

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 14 1 0 0 6 0 21

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 11 1 0 0 3 1 16
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 07/01/2024 To: 07/31/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 08/09/2024
Report No.: VR-013

Death Notice 362 35 0 2 74 18 491

Death Notices Other than DHMH 16 0 0 0 0 1 17

Duplicate 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Moved Out of State 14 0 0 0 3 1 18

Non-Citizen 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Not Eligible 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Underage/Show Id 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 35 4 0 0 9 2 50

1540 171 2 15 410 45 2183TOTAL

County Transfer Out -1072 -129 -2 -13 -311 -19 -1546

Duplicate/Merged 11 1 0 0 2 2 16

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

1183 192 13 22 417 168 1995

424 328 112 37 958 1995

From

To 136

-759 136 99 15 541 -32 0TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

451231 38584 370 1537 96363 12293 600378

3737 537 134 37 2383 6963

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 135

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

158

-437 -41

22 4

0 -2

3 75

-92

3

-25

265

-597

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-759

-30 -1

136 99

0 0

15 541

-7

-32

-1

0

-39

* REACTIVATED (+) 448 39 2 2 135 9 635

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -1072 -129 -2 -13 -311 -19 -1546

453276 39147 607 1579 99087 12363 606059END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 07/01/2024 To: 07/31/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 08/09/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

By Mail 4 1 0 0 0 0 5

Confirmation Mail Process 11 4 0 0 4 0 19

Confirmation Notice 11 2 0 0 2 0 15

Correction 2 1 0 0 0 0 3

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

Death Notice 40 4 0 0 6 1 51

Failure to Vote 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

FPCA 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

In Person 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

Jury Notice 11 3 0 0 1 0 15

Motor Vehicle Administration 401 22 0 1 88 10 522

Moved Out of State 68 22 0 0 24 0 114

NVRA by Mail 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Online Voter Registration 28 1 0 0 7 1 37

Online Voter Update 3 0 0 0 4 0 7

Other Means 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

State Designated Agencies 11 1 0 0 2 0 14

Voter Request 1 2 0 0 1 0 4

683 70 0 2 158 13 926TOTAL

-82 -7 0 -1 -16 0County Transfer Out -106

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

32047 3589 0 203 9000 928 45767BEGINNING OF REPORT

* INACTIVATED (+) 30 1 0 0 7 1 39

*REACTIVATED (-) -484 -31 0 -1 -108 -11 -635
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 07/01/2024 To: 07/31/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 08/09/2024
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -124 -32 0 0 -35 -2 -193

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0

*REACTIVATED (-) -484 -31 0 -1 -108 -11 -635

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -82 0-7 -1 -16 0 -106

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31387 3521 0 201 8847 916 44872TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

453276 39147 607 1579 99087 12363 606059ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 31387 3521 0 201 8847 916 44872

484663 42668 607 1780 107934 13279 650931TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

5560

6923

433

53
Address Changes Statewide 42269
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